VRTMT
CONTROLLER FOR AC FANS
User’s manual  version      04/21
FAE Fagan Applicazioni Elettroniche
This manual can be downloaded from the website: www.faefagan.it in the following languages: English, French,
Spanish, Russian, German. Il presente manuale è scaricabile dal sito: www.faefagan.it nelle seguenti lingue:
inglese, francese, spagnolo, russo, tedesco. Ce manuel peut être téléchargé sur le site: www.faefagan.it dans les

SOFTWARE STRUCTURE  Class A
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION         Class Y
Power
max
(kVA)
Current
nominal
(A)
Current
max*
(A)
Power
dissipation
(W)
VRTMT  8 5,5  8 12  30
VRTMT12 8   12 23  60
VRTMT20 13 20 30  80
VRTMT28 19 28 50 120
VRTMT40 26 40 70 155
VRTMT50    32 50 70 180
VRTMT60    41 60 80 250
!
 5
NORMATIVE According to safety directive, reference standard EN60730-1. According to electromagnetic directive, reference
standard EN 61800-3. With refer to some typical applications, the VRTMT8-12-20 regulators are suitable for